
DeKalb County Department of Purchasing Contracting Jovan Hooper, CPP
Senior Procurement Agent

Heath Paige C.W. Matthews Contracting Co. (770) 422-7520
hpaige@cwmatthews.com

Sarah Pratt DeKalb County Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-2940
sspratt@dekalbcountyga.gov

Scott Evans Independence Excavating, Inc. (440) 488-4428
sevans@indexc.com

Rick Howard Webber, LLC (469) 242-6408
rhoward@wwebber.com

Dan-kel Concrete (843) 449-0199
Larry.w@Dankelconcrete.com

Felipe Bernal ATL Aggregates (404) 361-2977
solutionusfreight@gmail.com

Cristhian Moreno Precision 2000, Inc. (770) 570-6095
cmoreno@precision2k.com

Damon G. Carr Georgia Department of Transportation (GDOT) (470) 715-5494
dacarr@dot.ga.gov

Kyle Wright Astra Group, LLC (770) 992-9300
kwright@astragroupinc.com

Brandon Meyer Independence Excavating, Inc. (216) 446-3496
bmeyer@indexc.com

Larry Wohlabaugh

John Depman Cardinal Grooving (610) 625-2200
john@cardinalgrooving.com

Hampton Worthey Michael Baker, Internaltional (678) 966-6651
Hampton.Worthey@mbakerintl.com

All Participants Attended via Zoom Teleconference

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference & Virtual Site Visit

Mario Evans mario.evans@mbakerintl.com

Jason Pittenger   Webber, LLC (469) 242-6390
jason.pittenger@wwebber.com

Kristen DeMita Michael Baker, Internaltional (470) 234-3476
Kristen.DeMita@mbakerintl.com

Korey Barnes

May 29, 2024 @ 10:00 AM

DeKalb Peachtree (PDK) Airport

Invitation to Bid (ITB) No.:

ITB Name:

24-101669

Runway 3R-21L Keel Replacement At The DeKalb Peachtree (PDK) Airport

Date & Time:

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Contact Information

(770) 936-5420
kbarnes@dekalbcountyga.gov

Hunter Hines DeKalb Peachtree (PDK) Airport (404) 936-5445
chhines@dekalbcountyga.gov

DeKalb County Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-3644
jhooper@dekalbcountyga.gov

Phyllis A Head DeKalb County Purchasing & Contracting

(770) 936-5440
jdfoster@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jovan Hooper

(404) 687-7198
phead@dekalbcountyga.gov

Joyce Foster DeKalb Peachtree (PDK) Airport
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Michael Baker, Internaltional
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